
Bus Stop Locations For MAB 3 PM MATUNUCK ES MATUNUCK ES PM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:3

3:17 pm ARRIVE MATUNUCK BEACH SCHOOL

3:22 pm ORIGIN MATUNUCK BEACH SCHOOL

3:31 pm STOP MATUNUCK BEACH RD @ LAKE AVE

3:32 pm STOP MATUNUCK BEACH RD @ HOLDEN RD

3:33 pm STOP 1020 MATUNUCK BEACH RD

3:36 pm STOP BLACKBERRY HILL DR @ OCEAN VILLAGE CT

3:38 pm STOP 91 OSPREY RD

3:40 pm STOP 68 N WEEDEN RD

3:44 pm STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ OLIVER DR

3:50 pm STOP BROWNING ST @ COAST GUARD AVE

3:52 pm STOP 154 CARPENTER DR

3:54 pm STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD@COREY RD

3:55 pm STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ BLUE HERON RD

3:56 pm STOP MAUTUCKET RD @ SEACREST DR

3:57 pm STOP MAUTUCKET RD @ W SPINDRIFT DR

3:57 pm STOP MAUTUCKET RD @ NAUTILUS DR E

3:58 pm STOP MAUTUCKET RD@MULLUSK DR E

3:59 pm STOP MAUTUCKET RD @ POST RD

4:01 pm STOP DARTMOUTH LN @ CANTERBURY RD

4:02 pm STOP BEDFORD DR @ DAWLEY WAY

4:03 pm END 229 GREEN HILL BEACH RD



Bus Stop Locations For MAB8PM MATUNUCK ES MATUNUCK ES PM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:8

3:17 pm ARRIVE MATUNUCK BEACH SCHOOL

3:22 pm ORIGIN MATUNUCK BEACH SCHOOL

3:33 pm STOP 2040 POST RD

3:34 pm STOP 274 MINISTERIAL RD

3:36 pm STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ BROAD HILL WAY

3:38 pm STOP 774 MINISTERIAL RD

3:39 pm STOP 979 MINISTERIAL RD

3:40 pm STOP 1113 MINISTERIAL RD

3:43 pm STOP 654 WORDENS POND RD

3:44 pm STOP 861 WORDENS POND RD

3:45 pm STOP WORDENS POND RD @ SHADBUSH RD

3:47 pm STOP 1065 WORDENS POND RD

3:50 pm STOP WORDENS POND RD @ SAND TRAIL RD

3:51 pm STOP WORDENS POND RD @ CAROL ANN AVE

3:53 pm STOP WORDENS POND RD @ WEBSTER TRL

3:56 pm STOP 1225 TUCKERTOWN RD

3:56 pm STOP TUCKERTOWN RD @ BROOKWOOD RD

3:57 pm STOP 1157 TUCKERTOWN RD

3:58 pm STOP 1050 TUCKERTOWN RD

3:59 pm STOP 885 TUCKERTOWN RD

4:01 pm STOP 586 TUCKERTOWN RD

4:03 pm STOP TUCKERTOWN RD @ BITTERSWEET FARM WAY

4:04 pm STOP TUCKERTOWN RD @ BROWN BEAR RD

4:05 pm STOP 98 TUCKERTOWN RD

4:07 pm STOP 319 POST RD

4:09 pm STOP 90 CONGDON DR

4:10 pm STOP 120 CONGDON DR

4:10 pm STOP 159 CONGDON DR

4:12 pm STOP 475 CONGDON DR

4:15 pm STOP 1519 CMDR OLIVER HAZARD PERRY MEMORIAL HWY

4:20 pm STOP POST RD @ WOOD HOLLOW RD

4:20 pm STOP 681 POST RD

4:22 pm STOP 521 POST RD

4:24 pm STOP 239 SPARTINA COVE WAY

4:25 pm STOP 100 SPARTINA COVE WAY

4:29 pm END 82 QUAGNUT DR



Bus Stop Locations For MAB21P MATUNUCK ES MATUNUCK ES PM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:21

3:14 pm ARRIVE MATUNUCK BEACH SCHOOL

3:22 pm ORIGIN MATUNUCK BEACH SCHOOL

3:33 pm STOP MOONSTONE BEACH RD @ MILL POND RD

3:40 pm STOP 52 MINISTERIAL RD

3:40 pm STOP POST RD @ KARDWAY ST

3:41 pm STOP 2230 POST RD

3:42 pm STOP 2323 POST RD

3:42 pm STOP POST RD @ RED HOUSE RD

3:45 pm STOP 183 GRAVELLY HILL RD

3:45 pm STOP 201 GRAVELLY HILL RD

3:46 pm STOP 285 GRAVELLY HILL RD

3:47 pm STOP 401 GRAVELLY HILL RD

3:48 pm STOP 574 GRAVELLY HILL RD

3:49 pm STOP GRAVELLY HILL RD @ SAND PLAINS TRL

3:50 pm STOP 715 SHANNOCK RD

3:51 pm STOP 82/95 MORAINE CT

3:51 pm STOP 107 MORAINE CT

3:51 pm STOP 107/120 MORAINE CT

3:52 pm STOP 134 MORAINE CT

3:53 pm STOP 570 SHANNOCK ROAD

3:54 pm STOP 553 SHANNOCK RD

3:54 pm STOP 534 SHANNOCK RD

3:56 pm STOP 274 SHANNOCK RD

3:56 pm STOP SHANNOCK RD @ WINDWOOD VALLEY RD

3:57 pm STOP 75 SHANNOCK RD

4:09 pm END 9 BROOK FARM RD S



Bus Stop Locations For MA25 PM MATUNUCK ES MATUNUCK ES PM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:25

3:17 pm ARRIVE MATUNUCK BEACH SCHOOL

3:22 pm ORIGIN MATUNUCK BEACH SCHOOL

3:34 pm STOP SUCCOTASH RD @ WESTCOTE DR

3:35 pm STOP SHANNON RD & GOOSEBERRY RD

3:36 pm STOP GOOSEBERRY RD @ HILL RD

3:36 pm STOP GOOSEBERRY RD @ MEADOW ST

3:37 pm STOP WEST ST @ DAVIS ST

3:39 pm STOP 397 GOOSEBERRY RD

3:39 pm STOP SHERMAN RD @ PERRYWINKLE RD

3:40 pm STOP SHERMAN RD @ POINT AVE

3:40 pm STOP POINT AVE @ HULL ST

3:43 pm STOP OLD SUCCOTASH RD @ POTTER RD

3:44 pm STOP SUCCOTASH @ CHAPPELL RD

3:45 pm STOP SUCCOTASH RD @ WEST SIDE RD

3:49 pm STOP 432 KETTLE POND DR

3:52 pm STOP 2139 CMDR OLIVER HAZARD PERRY MEMORIAL HWY

3:54 pm STOP 2717 CMDR OLIVER HAZARD PERRY MEMORIAL HWY

3:59 pm STOP 3022 POST RD

4:00 pm END 2670 POST RD



Bus Stop Locations For MAB26P MATUNUCK ES MATUNUCK ES PM

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:26

3:17 pm ARRIVE MATUNUCK BEACH SCHOOL

3:22 pm ORIGIN MATUNUCK BEACH SCHOOL

3:34 pm STOP 37 KETTLE POND DR

3:34 pm STOP 87/102 KETTLE POND DR

3:35 pm STOP 111 KETTLE POND DR

3:36 pm STOP SCHOONER DR @ GALLEON CT

3:39 pm STOP JERRY BROWN FARM RD @ BAYFIELD DR

3:39 pm STOP JERRY BROWN FARM RD @ SLEEPY HOLLOW LN

3:49 pm STOP 4065 CMDR OLIVER HAZARD PERRY MEMORIAL HWY

3:52 pm STOP POST RD @ SHEPHERD DR

3:52 pm STOP 3561 POST RD

3:54 pm STOP HOLLY RD @ BIRCH RD

3:55 pm STOP 121 BIRCH RD

3:56 pm STOP LAUREL RD @ JUNIPER RD

3:57 pm STOP 93 HEMLOCK RD

3:58 pm STOP 59 BALSAM RD

4:00 pm STOP 46/55 ASPEN RD

4:01 pm END MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ INDIGO POINT RD


